THB1902
TSUCHI
“TSUCHI (soil)” is a material well suited to Japan’s humid climate,
offering breathability and heat retention.
This wallpaper features the unique texture of natural raw materials
while also presenting a modern impression.
THB 1901
THB 1902

For installation, apply two coats using SAN-Kalitt (exclusive paint):
one primer coat followed by one topcoat.
How to Order
SANWALL-HESS  Paintable Wallpaper
254
■  Compatible Paint Colors
Please specify a light color.
Please scan the QR code
for available paint colors
Note: 28　Please be sure to check p. 274.
(Japanese)
Paintable W
allpaper
HS-21
HS-22
HS-23
HS-24
HS-25
HS-26
                   made in Czech Republic�
Width 100 cm
Note: 28　Please be sure to check p. 274.
made in Czech Republic
Width 100 cm
Note: 28　Please be sure to check p. 274.
made in Czech Republic
Width 100 cm
Note: 28　Please be sure to check p. 274.
� made in Czech Republic
Width 100 cm　 ↔1.6 cm　↔6.7 cm
Note: 28　Please be sure to check p. 274.
made in Czech Republic
Width 100 cm　 ↔1.6 cm　↔1.4 cm
Note: 28　Please be sure to check p. 274.
made in Czech Republic
Width 100 cm　 ↔0.9 cm　↔3 cm
Note: 28　Please be sure to check p. 274.
HS-21
10 cm
HS-22
10 cm
HS-23
10 cm
HS-24
10 cm
HS-25
10 cm
HS-26
10 cm
SANWALL-HESS
255
Paintable W
allpaper
PW-13
Natural Material Paintable Wallpaper,
Developed in Environmentally Advanced Germany
1. Ecological Paintable Wallpaper
This wallpaper is designed for use as a base for paint and features
distinctive textures: “Fleece,” which offers excellent durability and a
smooth, clean finish; and “Chips,” which is made by embedding
wood chips between layers of recycled paper. Because no chemical
substances are used, they do not emit harmful materials such as
VOCs.
Base material for painting and
putty application
2. Blue Angel Mark Certified (Chips Only)
The Blue Angel is an environmental labeling program
promoted by the German Environment Agency. Similar to
the Eco Mark, it is awarded to products that meet defined
environmental criteria and have a reduced environmental
impact.
PW-21 (without backing) NEW
PW-22 (with backing) NEW�